Temperature Compensated Crystal Oscillators (TCXO’s)
TC-210 (Z5 Series)
Description:
Vectron International has introduced a series of
surface mount, Temperature Compensated Crystal Oscillators
(TCXO’s) available in frequencies from 0.5 to 160 MHz.
Features:
• Stratum 3 option

Harmonics/subs -20 dBc max.
Other Spurious -60 dBc max.
Ordering Information
TC
Temperature Range
B-307 = +3.0x10-7 over   0°C to +50°C
B-ST3 = Stratum 3 over   0°C to +50°C
C-ST3 = Stratum 3 over   0°C to +70°C
C-507 = ±5.0x10-7 over   0°C to +70°C
F-106 = ±1.0x10-6 over -40°C to +85°C
Note:  Other stabilities are available upon request.
Output Frequency
0.5 MHz to 160 MHz
210 AD B ST3 A 12.800
Product Family
TC = TCXO
Package
210 = SMT Package
Supply Voltage
C = 5.0 Vdc +5%
D = 3.3 Vdc +5%
Output
A = HCMOS/ACMOS
B = 10 TTL
F = Complementary PECL
G = 0 dBm / 50 ohm
MHz
Other Options
A = Standard, No Options
(default)
Pin Out Output Levels Logic Sine
Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • Web: www.vectron.com
(in.)
25.40
(1 .00)
29.21
(1 .15)
10.16
(0 .4 )
20 .574
(0 .81)
10 .033
(0 .395) 2.54!
(.100)
1.143R!
(.045R)
2.54!
(.100)
5 places 25.4
(1 .00)
20.32
( .800)
2.54
( .100)
13.97
( .550)
6.35
( .250)
2.54
( .100)
3 .048  SQ
( .120 SQ )
55
TCXO